

 Sunnyvale				FB Vanguard Construction Inc.		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.		JJR Construction Inc.		Rays Electric		Sposeto Engineering Inc.	
				550 Greenville Road Livermore, CA 94550		3826 Depot Rd Hayward, CA 94545		1120 Ninth Avenue Mateo, CA 94402		San 411 Pendleton Way Suite B Oakland CA 94621		4559 Contractors Place Livermore, CA 94551	
PW23-09 PEDESTRIAN AND BIKE INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS - VERBS				Billie Sposeto		Johnny Zanette		Carlos Raposo		Greg Gruendl		John Sposeto	
Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (Recommend Not to Exceed 5% of Total Base Bid)	1	LS		\$ 42,000.00		\$ 36,000.00		\$ 34,250.00		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 35,700.00
2	Implementation of Construction BMPs	1	LS		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 10,825.00		\$ 19,750.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS		\$ 81,500.00		\$ 80,879.00		\$ 91,000.00		\$ 126,800.00		\$ 104,200.00
4	Sampling and Testing	1	LS		\$ 9,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 8,900.00		\$ 25,500.00		\$ 28,000.00
5	COS Standard Curb Ramp Type 13C-1	3	EA	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 25,530.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 22,200.00
6	COS Standard Curb Ramp Type 13C-2	6	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 10,670.00	\$ 64,020.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 44,700.00
7	COS Standard Curb Ramp Type 13C-3	1	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 10,670.00	\$ 10,670.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00
8	COS Standard Curb Ramp Type 13C-5	7	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 59,570.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 71,050.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 65,800.00
9	COS Standard Curb Ramp Type 13C-5 MOD	2	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 9,595.00	\$ 19,190.00	\$ 11,180.00	\$ 22,360.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 18,800.00
10	COS Standard Curb Ramp Type 13C-6 MOD	1	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,595.00	\$ 9,595.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00
11	COS Standard Curb and Gutter Replacement	110	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 19,690.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 25,300.00
12	COS Standard Sidewalk Replacement	280	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 23.20	\$ 6,496.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 5,880.00
13	COS Valley Gutter Replacement w/ Apron	70	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 417.60	\$ 29,232.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 513.00	\$ 35,910.00
15	Slurry Seal (Type II)	6,150	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 104,550.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 104,550.00	\$ 16.85	\$ 103,627.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 104,550.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 119,925.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping – Detail 22	280	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,820.00
17	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	8,980	SF	\$ 9.20	\$ 82,616.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 71,840.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 69,146.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 62,860.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 80,820.00
18	Paint Pavement Marking	170	SF	\$ 5.20	\$ 884.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 807.50	\$ 4.40	\$ 748.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 884.00
19	Blue Reflector (Fire Hydrant Marker)	21	EA	\$ 26.00	\$ 546.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 483.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 546.00
20	Remove One-post Sign	18	EA	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 1,552.50	\$ 82.50	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 4,986.00
21	Install One-post Sign	29	EA	\$ 622.00	\$ 18,038.00	\$ 546.25	\$ 15,841.25	\$ 522.50	\$ 15,152.50	\$ 475.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 17,835.00
22	Pedestrian Barricade	8	EA	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 14,160.00	\$ 1,553.00	\$ 12,424.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00
23	RRFB System (Location 18, 25, 28, 29, and 30)	5	EA	\$ 41,730.00	\$ 208,650.00	\$ 41,362.00	\$ 206,810.00	\$ 37,180.00	\$ 185,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 44,900.00	\$ 224,500.00
24	Mulch	270	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,620.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 877,918.00		\$ 830,187.25		\$ 779,224.00		\$ 882,440.00		\$ 892,176.00
Surety				10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
Primary License				Class A		Class A		Class A		Class A C10		Class A	
Sub Contractor				Columbia Electric Inc.		Chrisp Company		Bond Blacktop Inc.		Bay Line Cutting & Coring		Columbia Electric Inc.	
				Tully Consulting Group		Bond Blacktop Inc.		Chrisp Company		CMC Traffic Control Inc.		A1 Trucking SVS Inc.	
				Bond Blacktop		Columbia Electric Inc.		USA Trucking Inc.		Construction Survey Inc.		Tully Consulting Group	
				A1 Trucking SVS Inc.		Lonestar Landscape Inc.		Columbia Electric Inc.		Lonestar Landscape Inc.		Chrisp Company	
				Chrisp Company Inc.				Del Secco Coret Saw Inc.		Chrisp Company		Bond Blacktop	
										Tully Consulting Group		Benchmark Engineering Inc.	
										Bond Blacktop Inc.			
										Lone Star Landscape Inc.			
				</									